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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
09/11/2024 - 15:41 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:28.15 412
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.90 38.60 150m: 1:51.32 39.42 200m: 2:28.15 36.83

2. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 2:35.21 358
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.81 39.84 150m: 1:56.13 41.32 200m: 2:35.21 39.08

3. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 2:40.70 323
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.21 40.72 150m: 1:59.26 42.05 200m: 2:40.70 41.44

4. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:42.29 314
50m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 150m: 2:01.87 42.79 200m: 2:42.29 40.42

5. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 2:42.49 312
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:19.32 41.84 150m: 2:01.53 42.21 200m: 2:42.49 40.96

6. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 2:43.24 308
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.53 43.07 150m: 2:03.21 41.68 200m: 2:43.24 40.03

7. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 2:46.23 292
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:20.25 42.50 150m: 2:04.07 43.82 200m: 2:46.23 42.16

8. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 2:48.43 280
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.43 43.69 150m: 2:07.11 44.68 200m: 2:48.43 41.32

9. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:49.03 277
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:23.64 43.35 150m: 2:08.29 44.65 200m: 2:49.03 40.74

10. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 2:50.33 271
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.97 44.23 150m: 2:07.49 44.52 200m: 2:50.33 42.84

11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 2:53.00 259
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:21.55 43.00 150m: 2:08.46 46.91 200m: 2:53.00 44.54

12. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 2:53.61 256
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:23.43 44.07 150m: 2:09.36 45.93 200m: 2:53.61 44.25

13. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 3:04.89 212
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:25.46 46.13 150m: 2:15.17 49.71 200m: 3:04.89 49.72

14. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Orka 034 3:08.55 200
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:32.80 49.63 150m: 2:22.20 49.40 200m: 3:08.55 46.35

15. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:09.10 198
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:30.07 49.03 150m: 2:19.47 49.40 200m: 3:09.10 49.63

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:11.08 595
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.95 33.96 150m: 1:38.03 34.08 200m: 2:11.08 33.05

2. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 2:24.28 446
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.43 36.49 150m: 1:47.52 37.09 200m: 2:24.28 36.76

3. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:27.00 422
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.88 37.27 150m: 1:48.84 37.96 200m: 2:27.00 38.16

4. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:27.60 417
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:11.53 37.47 150m: 1:49.72 38.19 200m: 2:27.60 37.88
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 20, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:27.69 416
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.57 37.96 150m: 1:49.98 38.41 200m: 2:27.69 37.71

6. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 2:32.30 379
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.58 38.75 150m: 1:53.95 40.37 200m: 2:32.30 38.35

7. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 2:34.38 364
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.09 39.07 150m: 1:54.75 40.66 200m: 2:34.38 39.63

8. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 2:34.46 364
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:14.40 39.06 150m: 1:55.48 41.08 200m: 2:34.46 38.98

9. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 2:34.62 363
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:14.88 39.43 150m: 1:55.45 40.57 200m: 2:34.62 39.17

10. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 2:45.29 297
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.84 42.41 150m: 2:02.59 43.75 200m: 2:45.29 42.70

Mladje Juniorike2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:17.28 518
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:05.71 34.21 150m: 1:41.47 35.76 200m: 2:17.28 35.81

2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:18.17 508
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:08.37 34.80 150m: 1:43.77 35.40 200m: 2:18.17 34.40

3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:20.17 487
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:07.61 35.35 150m: 1:44.04 36.43 200m: 2:20.17 36.13

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:21.49 473
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:08.64 35.25 150m: 1:44.82 36.18 200m: 2:21.49 36.67

5. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:24.54 444
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.81 37.16 150m: 1:48.34 37.53 200m: 2:24.54 36.20

6. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:24.59 444
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:09.74 37.45 150m: 1:48.11 38.37 200m: 2:24.59 36.48

7. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 2:28.21 412
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:08.12 36.36 150m: 1:47.41 39.29 200m: 2:28.21 40.80

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 2:12.41 578
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.43 33.30 150m: 1:38.20 34.77 200m: 2:12.41 34.21

2. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 2:17.54 515
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.09 35.14 150m: 1:42.27 35.18 200m: 2:17.54 35.27

3. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:22.48 464
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.71 36.25 150m: 1:45.51 35.80 200m: 2:22.48 36.97

Otvoreno

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:11.08 595
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.95 33.96 150m: 1:38.03 34.08 200m: 2:11.08 33.05

2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 2:12.41 578
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.43 33.30 150m: 1:38.20 34.77 200m: 2:12.41 34.21
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:17.28 518
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:05.71 34.21 150m: 1:41.47 35.76 200m: 2:17.28 35.81

4. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 2:17.54 515
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.09 35.14 150m: 1:42.27 35.18 200m: 2:17.54 35.27

5. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:18.17 508
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:08.37 34.80 150m: 1:43.77 35.40 200m: 2:18.17 34.40

6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:20.17 487
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:07.61 35.35 150m: 1:44.04 36.43 200m: 2:20.17 36.13

7. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 2:20.27 486
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:09.46 35.95 150m: 1:45.54 36.08 200m: 2:20.27 34.73

8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:21.49 473
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:08.64 35.25 150m: 1:44.82 36.18 200m: 2:21.49 36.67

9. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:22.48 464
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.71 36.25 150m: 1:45.51 35.80 200m: 2:22.48 36.97

10. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 2:24.28 446
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.43 36.49 150m: 1:47.52 37.09 200m: 2:24.28 36.76

11. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:24.54 444
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.81 37.16 150m: 1:48.34 37.53 200m: 2:24.54 36.20

12. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:24.59 444
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:09.74 37.45 150m: 1:48.11 38.37 200m: 2:24.59 36.48

13. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:27.00 422
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.88 37.27 150m: 1:48.84 37.96 200m: 2:27.00 38.16

14. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:27.60 417
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:11.53 37.47 150m: 1:49.72 38.19 200m: 2:27.60 37.88

15. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:27.69 416
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.57 37.96 150m: 1:49.98 38.41 200m: 2:27.69 37.71

16. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:28.15 412
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.90 38.60 150m: 1:51.32 39.42 200m: 2:28.15 36.83

17. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 2:28.21 412
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:08.12 36.36 150m: 1:47.41 39.29 200m: 2:28.21 40.80

18. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 2:32.30 379
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.58 38.75 150m: 1:53.95 40.37 200m: 2:32.30 38.35

19. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 2:34.38 364
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.09 39.07 150m: 1:54.75 40.66 200m: 2:34.38 39.63

20. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 2:34.46 364
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:14.40 39.06 150m: 1:55.48 41.08 200m: 2:34.46 38.98

21. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 2:34.62 363
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:14.88 39.43 150m: 1:55.45 40.57 200m: 2:34.62 39.17

22. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 2:35.21 358
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.81 39.84 150m: 1:56.13 41.32 200m: 2:35.21 39.08

23. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 2:40.70 323
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.21 40.72 150m: 1:59.26 42.05 200m: 2:40.70 41.44

24. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:42.29 314
50m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 150m: 2:01.87 42.79 200m: 2:42.29 40.42
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

25. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 2:42.49 312
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:19.32 41.84 150m: 2:01.53 42.21 200m: 2:42.49 40.96

26. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 2:43.24 308
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.53 43.07 150m: 2:03.21 41.68 200m: 2:43.24 40.03

27. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 2:45.29 297
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.84 42.41 150m: 2:02.59 43.75 200m: 2:45.29 42.70

28. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 2:46.23 292
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:20.25 42.50 150m: 2:04.07 43.82 200m: 2:46.23 42.16

29. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 2:48.43 280
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.43 43.69 150m: 2:07.11 44.68 200m: 2:48.43 41.32

30. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:49.03 277
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:23.64 43.35 150m: 2:08.29 44.65 200m: 2:49.03 40.74

31. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 2:50.33 271
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.97 44.23 150m: 2:07.49 44.52 200m: 2:50.33 42.84

32. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 2:53.00 259
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:21.55 43.00 150m: 2:08.46 46.91 200m: 2:53.00 44.54

33. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 2:53.61 256
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:23.43 44.07 150m: 2:09.36 45.93 200m: 2:53.61 44.25

34. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 3:04.89 212
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:25.46 46.13 150m: 2:15.17 49.71 200m: 3:04.89 49.72

35. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Orka 034 3:08.55 200
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:32.80 49.63 150m: 2:22.20 49.40 200m: 3:08.55 46.35

36. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:09.10 198
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:30.07 49.03 150m: 2:19.47 49.40 200m: 3:09.10 49.63


